7:00 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

7:35 P.M.

7:50 P.M.

BOARD OF
ZONING AND BUILDING LAW APPEALS
PEMBROKE, MASSACHUSETTS

AGENDA
DECEMBER 17, 2018

MEMBERS REQUESTED:
RICK CASAVANT
JIM GALLAGHER

MICHAEL FAY
CHRISTINE GRIFFIN

CASE #41-18 PAUL ALDOUPOLIS
29 HILL FARM ROAD
SPECIAL PERMIT - WITHDRAWAL

CASE #42-18 CHARLES AND LAUREN CUSHING
122 MATTAKEESETT STREET
SPECIAL PERMIT

CASE #30-18 STEVEN AND AMY SMITH
21 GREENWOOD AVENUE
SPECIAL PERMIT

CASE #45-18 SHAYNE MCGLONE
21 PINECREST AVENUE
SPECIAL PERMIT

CASE #46-18 JOHN & SPIRO SPYROPOLOUS

125 CHURCH STREET
SPECIAL PERMIT

Posted 12-13-2018 at 1:30 pm



