BOARD OF ZONING AND BUILDING LAW APPEALS PEMBROKE, MASSACHUSETTS

AGENDA DECEMBER 17, 2018

MEMBERS REQUESTED: RICK CASAVANT JIM GALLAGHER MICHAEL FAY CHRISTINE GRIFFIN

7:00 P.M.	CASE #41-18	PAUL ALDOUPOLIS 29 HILL FARM ROAD SPECIAL PERMIT – WITHDRAWAL
7:10 P.M.	CASE #42-18	CHARLES AND LAUREN CUSHING 122 MATTAKEESETT STREET SPECIAL PERMIT
7:20 P.M.	CASE #30-18	STEVEN AND AMY SMITH 21 GREENWOOD AVENUE SPECIAL PERMIT
7:35 P.M.	CASE #45-18	SHAYNE MCGLONE 21 PINECREST AVENUE SPECIAL PERMIT
7:50 P.M.	CASE #46-18	JOHN & SPIRO SPYROPOLOUS 125 CHURCH STREET SPECIAL PERMIT

Posted 12-13-2018 at 1:30 pm